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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C1

10/07/2022 02:45:20 PM

Business Area Agency Name
9910 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINISTRATION AND SHARED SERVICES
8
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
35 35 35 35 0
Growth Pool, MFG Positions
o . Agency Executive Legislative
Position Class Code Title Grade Pool or MFG Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22179621 u13sU DLL DIVISION OF LABOR DIRECTOR GS15 P Y Y
Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 1 1 0
Total Number of MFG Positions 0 0 0
Eliminated Positions Request
i . Agency Executive Legislative

e ) L0 Grade Request Recommendation | Recommendation

22104814 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 Y Y

22105506 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 Y Y

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 2 2 0
Transfer Positions

o Class . . - Agency
Position Code Title Grade Transferring Agency Receiving Agency Request Exe Rec|Leg Rec
22139870 | DO57C | INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGER ITOS5 | 0203-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE § 9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINI Y Y
22158461 | C094C | ATHLETIC COMMISSION PROGRAM MANAGER GS06 | 0209-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE Al 9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINI Y Y

Total Number of Transferred Positions 2

1 of 22



Linel Business Area

1

2

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM
Personnel Committee Report

Agency Name

9910

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINISTRATION AND SHARED SERVICES

10/07/2022 02:45:20 PM

Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0203

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY

Ex. C2

10/07/2022 02:45:20 PM

8
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
9 9 6 6 0
Eliminated Positions Request
. . Agency Executive Legislative
ey L et Tige e Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22095733 X175C DLL BD-ACCT CREDENTIALING COORD/EXAM SPC GS03 Y Y
22124708 C080C CREDENTIALING ASSISTANT GS02 Y Y
Total Number of Eliminated Positions 2 2 0
Transfer Positions
s Class . . .. Agency
Position Code Title Grade Transferring Agency Receiving Agency Request Exe Rec|Leg Rec
22139870 | DO57C | INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGER ITO5 | 0203-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE ff 9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINI Y Y
Total Number of Transferred Positions -1
Notes
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Ex. C3

10/07/2022 02:45:20 PM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line| Business Area Agency Name

1 0209 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE ATHLETIC COMMISSION

3 8

4 FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation

5 2 2 1 1 0

Transfer Positions

Position Class Title Grade Transferring Agency Receiving Agency Agency Exe Rec|Leg Rec

Code Request

9 | 22158461 | C094C | ATHLETIC COMMISSION PROGRAM MANAGER GS06 | 0209-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE Al 9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINI Y Y

10 Total Number of Transferred Positions -1

11

12 Notes

13

14

15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

26
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0224

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - CONTRACTORS LICENSING BOARD

x. C4

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation

18 17 17 0

Eliminated Positions Request
L. . Agency Executive Legislative
Position Class Code L s Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22156445 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II GS03 Y Y
Total Number of Eliminated Positions 1 1 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0258

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - TOWING AND RECOVERY BOARD

Ex. C5

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
4 4 4 0
Growth Pool, MFG Positions
. . Agency Executive Legislative
Position Class Code Title Grade Pool or MFG Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22180204 X101C INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATOR GS06 P Y Y
Total Number of Growth Pool Positions 1 1 0
Total Number of MFG Positions 0 0 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C6

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

Business Area Agency Name

0320 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ARKANSAS MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
7 7 6 6 0
Eliminated Positions Request

. . Agency Executive Legislative
Gl Class Code L) Grade Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22095183 C045C LICENSING COORDINATOR GS04 Y Y

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 1 1 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C7

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

Business Area Agency Name

0390 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
107 107 105 105 0
Eliminated Positions Request

. . Agency Executive Legislative
Position Class Code LS ace Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22094271 G193C DLL WCC PROGRAM SPECIALIST GS06 Y Y
22094305 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 Y Y

Total Number of Eliminated Positions 2 2 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0800

DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - DIVISION OF LABOR

Ex. C8

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation

70 69 69 0

Eliminated Positions Request
. . Agency Executive Legislative
et Class Code i e Request Recommendation | Recommendation
22093973 C056C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III GS04 Y Y
Total Number of Eliminated Positions 1 1 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C9

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

Business Area Agency Name
0200 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ARKANSAS ABSTRACTERS' BOARD
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation

1

1

1

1

0

Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Agency Name

0205 DEPT OF LABOR & LICENSING - APPRAISER LICENSING AND CERTIFICATION

Ex. C10

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
4 4 4 4 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0206 LABOR & LICENSING-ARCHITECTS, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS & INTERIOR DES.

Ex. Ci1

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions

Base Level

Agency Request

Executive Recommendation

Legislative Recommendation

3

3

3

3

0

Notes
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Line

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0210 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - AUCTIONEER'S LICENSING BOARD

10

11
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Ex. C12

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions

Base Level

Agency Request

Executive Recommendation

Legislative Recommendation

1

1

1

1

0

Notes
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1

2

Linel Business Area Agency Name
0211 LABOR & LICENSING - PROF. BAIL BOND CO. & BAIL BONDSMAN LICENSING BD.
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
4 4 4 4 0
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C13

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0212 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE BOARD OF BARBER EXAMINERS

Ex. C14

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
4 4 4 4 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0221 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE BOARD OF COLLECTION AGENCIES

Ex. C15

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions

Base Level

Agency Request

Executive Recommendation

Legislative Recommendation

4

4

4

4

0

Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C16

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

Business Area Agency Name
0236 LABOR & LICENSING - LICENSURE FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
6 6 6 6 0

Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0240 LABOR & LICENSING - BD. OF REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL GEOLOGISTS

Ex. C1?7

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
1 1 1 1 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0248 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ARKANSAS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION

Ex. C18

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
15 15 15 15 0
Notes

19 of 22




Line

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C19

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

Business Area Agency Name
0255 DEPT OF LABOR & LICENSING - HOME INSPECTOR REGISTRATION BOARD
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
1 1 1 1 0
Notes
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PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Business Area

Agency Name

0263 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - FIRE PROTECTION LICENSING BOARD

Ex. C20

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation
3 3 3 3 0
Notes

21 of 22




Line|

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Ex. C21

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

Business Area Agency Name
0305 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - MANUFACTURED HOME COMMISSION
FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level Agency Request Executive Recommendation Legislative Recommendation

3

3

3

3

0

Notes
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