10/07/2022 02:45:20 PM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name					
1	9910	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINISTRATION AND SHARED SERVICES					

_

3

4	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation	
5	35	35	35	35	0	

6

7 [Growth Pool, MFG Positions										
	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Pool or MFG	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation				
9	22179621	U135U	DLL DIVISION OF LABOR DIRECTOR	GS15	Р	Υ	Y					
10			Total Number of Growth Pool Positions	1	1	0						
11			Total Number of MFG Positions			0	0	0				

12

13	Eliminated Positions Request										
14	Position Class Code Title		Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation				
15	22104814	C073C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II	GS03	Υ	Y					
16	22105506 C073C ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II		GS03	Y	Y						
17			Total Number of Eliminated Positions		2	2	0				

18

19					Transfer Positions	ZVI			
20	Position Class Code Title Grade			Grade	Transferring Agency	Receiving Agency	Agency Request	Exe Rec	Leg Rec
21	22139870	D057C	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGER	IT05	0203-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE E	9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINI	Y	Y	
22	22158461	C094C	ATHLETIC COMMISSION PROGRAM MANAGER	GS06	0209-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE A	9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINI	Υ	Y	
23	Total Number of Transferred Positions					2			

24

25

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

1	9910	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINISTRATION AND SHARED SERVICES	
2			
3		Notes	
. [

Agency Name

Line Business Area

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0203	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY

4	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
5	9	9	6	6	0

7 [Eliminated Positions Request									
	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation			
9	22095733	X175C	DLL BD-ACCT CREDENTIALING COORD/EXAM SPC	GS03	Y	Y				
10	22124708 C080C CREDENTIALING ASSISTANT		CREDENTIALING ASSISTANT	GS02	Y	Y				
11			Total Number of Eliminated Positions	2	2	0				

13		Transfer Positions											
14	Position Class Code Title Grad			Grade	Transferring Agency	Receiving Agency	Agency Request	Exe Rec	Leg Rec				
15	22139870	D057C	INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY MANAGER	IT05	0203-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE E	9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ADMINI	Υ	Y					
16		Total Number of Transferred Positions			-1								

18	Notes	
19		
20		

10/07/2022 02:45:20 PM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line			Agenc	y Name							
. 1	Business Area	DEDARTMENT OF LAF				CCION					
1	0209	DEPARTMENT OF LAB	BOR & LICENSING - STATE	ATHLETT	C COMMI	SSION					
2											
3	8										
4	FY23 Authoria	FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level				Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legisla	ative Recor	nmendat	ion
5	2 2					1	1		0		
6											
7	Class					Transfer Positions	<u> </u>			ř i	r
	Position Class Code	Т	itle	Grade		Transferring Agency	Receiving Agency		Agency Request	Exe Rec	Leg Rec
9	22158461 C094C ATHLETIC COMMISSION PROGRAM MANAGER GS0				0209-DE	PARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE A	9910-DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSIN	G - ADMINI	Υ	Υ	
10	Total	Number of Transf	ferred Positions			-1					
11											
12						Notes					
13											
14											
15											
16											
17											
18											
19											
20											
21											
22											
23											
24											

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0224	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - CONTRACTORS LICENSING BOARD
2		

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	18	18	17	17	0

6	Eliminated Positions Request						
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
8	22156445	C073C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST II	GS03	Y	Υ	
9		* = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = = =	Total Number of Eliminated Positions		1	1	0
10							

11	Notes
12	
13	

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0258	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - TOWING AND RECOVERY BOARD

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	5	4	4	4	0

6	Growth Pool, MFG Positions							
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Pool or MFG	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
8	22180204	X101C	INTERNAL AFFAIRS INVESTIGATOR	GS06	Р	Υ	Y	
9	Total Number of Growth Pool Positions					1	1	0
10	Total Number of MFG Positions					0	0	0

12	Notes
13	
14	

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0320	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ARKANSAS MOTOR VEHICLE COMMISSION

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	7	7	6	6	0

6			Eliminated Positions	Request			
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
8	22095183	C045C	LICENSING COORDINATOR	GS04	Y	Y	
9	Total Number of Eliminated Positions 1					1	0

11	Notes
12	
13	

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0390	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - WORKERS' COMPENSATION COMMISSION

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	107	107	105	105	0

6			Eliminated Positions	Request			
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
8	22094271	G193C	DLL WCC PROGRAM SPECIALIST	GS06	Y	Y	
9	22094305	C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04	Y	Y	
10			Total Number of Eliminated Positions		2	2	0
11						A	

12	Notes
13	
14	

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0800	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - DIVISION OF LABOR

FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
70	70	69	69	0

6			Eliminated Positions I	Request	The state of the s		
7	Position	Class Code	Title	Grade	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
8	22093973	C056C	ADMINISTRATIVE SPECIALIST III	GS04	Υ	Y	
9			Total Number of Eliminated Positions		1	1	0

11	Notes	
12		
13		

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name	
1	0200	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ARKANSAS ABSTRACTERS' BOARD	

Base Level

FY23 Authorized Positions

4	1	1	1	1	0	
5						
6	Notes					
7						
8						
0					1.	

Agency Request

Executive Recommendation

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0205	DEPT OF LABOR & LICENSING - APPRAISER LICENSING AND CERTIFICATION

FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation		
4	4	4	4	0		
		Notes				
	FY23 Authorized Positions 4	FY23 Authorized Positions Base Level 4 4	4 4 4	4 4 4 4		

Ex. C11

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0206	LABOR & LICENSING-ARCHITECTS, LANDSCAPE ARCHITECTS & INTERIOR DES.

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	3	3	3	3	0
5					
6			Notes		
7					
8					
9					

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	s Area Agency Name				
1	0210	DEPARTMENT OF LA	BOR & LICENSING - AUCTIONEER'S LICENS	ING BOARD		
2						
3	FY23 Authoriz	zed Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation

5	
6	Notes
7	
8	

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0211	LABOR & LICENSING - PROF. BAIL BOND CO. & BAIL BONDSMAN LICENSING BD.

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation		
4	4	4	4	4	0		
5							
6		Notes					
7							
8							

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0212	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE BOARD OF BARBER EXAMINERS
2	-	

Base Level

FY23 Authorized Positions

4	4	4	4	4	0
5					
6			Notes		
7					
8					

Agency Request

Executive Recommendation

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0221	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - STATE BOARD OF COLLECTION AGENCIES

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation			
4	4	4	4	4	0			
5					-			
6		Notes						
7								
8								
9								

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0236	LABOR & LICENSING - LICENSURE FOR PROFESSIONAL ENGINEERS & SURVEYORS

Base Level

FY23 Authorized Positions

4 [6	б	6	6	0	
5						
6						
7						
8						

Agency Request

Executive Recommendation

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

	2					
1	1 0240 LABOR & LICENSING - BD. OF REGISTRATION FOR PROFESSIONAL GEOLOGISTS			al geologists		
2	,	•				
3	FY23 Authoriz	zed Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation

Agency Name

Line Business Area

5	
6	Notes
7	
8	

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name		
1	0248	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - ARKANSAS REAL ESTATE COMMISSION		

3	FY23 Authorized Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation
4	15	15	15	15	0
5					
6			Notes		
7					
8					

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area Agency Name					
1	0255 DEPT OF LABOR & LICENSING - HOME INSPECTOR REGISTRATION BOARD			N BOARD		
2					ov.	
3	3 FY23 Authorized Positions		Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation

		4
5		
6	Notes	
7		
8		

10/07/2022 09:01:52 AM

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name
1	0263	DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - FIRE PROTECTION LICENSING BOARD

Base Level

FY23 Authorized Positions

4	3	3	3	3	0
5					
6			Notes		
7					
8					
9					

Agency Request

Executive Recommendation

PLANNING BUDGETING & ADMINISTRATIVE SYSTEM

Personnel Committee Report

Line	Business Area	Agency Name		
1 0305 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR		DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - MANUFACTURED HOME COMMISSION		

Line	Business Area		Agency Name					
1	0305	0305 DEPARTMENT OF LABOR & LICENSING - MANUFACTURED HOME COMMISSION						
2	2							
3	FY23 Authoriz	zed Positions	Base Level	Agency Request	Executive Recommendation	Legislative Recommendation		
4	3	3	3	3	3	0		
5								
6				Notes				
7								
8								
9								
10								
11								
12								
13								
14								
15								
16								
17								
18								
19								
20								
21								
22								
23								
24								